PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE
Harrow Summer School 2026 Hécl}{%gw

SHORT COURSES

JUNIORS - HSS 2A | 3rd - 16th July

Friday 03 Jul Saturday 04 Jul Sunday 05 Jul Monday 06 Jul Tuesday 07 Jul Wednesday 08 Jul Thursday 09 Jul
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
WELCOME ADDRESS
PLACEMENT TESTING
) & GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH
1 MAKING FRIENDS 0900 - 1230 0900 - 1230 0900 - 1230 0900 - 1230
1 0930 -1200
2 COURSE PHOTOGRAPH
z ARRIVALS LUNCH LEGOLAND
3 Theme Park
2 ANIMAL HANDLING DOWNTIME / GET READY
5 WALK TO HSEC WEST END THEATRE SHOW
5 WARNER BROTHERS STUDIO : '
2 INFLATABLES & TEAM GAMES TOUR Disney's Hercules
0 SWIMMING ) TENNIS & VOLLEYBALL
; "The Making of Harry Potter"
DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER DOWNTIME
GETTING TO KNOW YOU GAMES DESIGN YOUR OWN T-SHIRT HOUSE THEME EVENING DESIGN YOUR OWN SPACE MOVIE NIGHT PIZZA EVENING
IN HOUSES CRAFT
DOWNTIME IN HOUSES DOWNTIME IN HOUSE DOWNTIME IN HOUSES DOWNTIME IN HOUSE SOWRTE DOWNTIME IN HOUSE DOWNTIME IN HOUSES
LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT
Friday 10 Jul Saturday 11 Jul Sunday 12 Jul Monday 13 Jul Tuesday 14 Jul Wednesday 15 Jul Thursday 16 Jul
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
[ GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH
K 0900 - 1230 0900 - 1230 0900 - 1230 0900 - 1230 0930 - 1300
[1 LONDON DAY TRIP
X LUNCH - — LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
K HILL TUCK SHOP amieys Shopping HILL TUCK SHOP WALK TO VENUE DOWNTIME
DOWNTIME / GET READY Thames Sightseeing Cruise DOWNTIME / GET READY GET READY
Science Museum CIRCUS SKILLS
DEPARTURES

SWIMMING PUTT CRAZY MINI GOLF

THE ORIGINAL SPORTSFEST
DOWNTIME / GET READY / PACK

BACK TO HOUSES
DOWNTIME

BRITISH SPORTS DAY

AWARDS CEREMONY
FAREWELL BBQ

DOWNTIME
SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER

DOWNTIME DOWNTIME SINMMERISCHOOLSIGOT DOWNTIME
FIVE-A-SIDE/DESIGN YOUR OWN HOUSE THEME EVENING TALENT! PREP TIME SUMMER SCHOOL'S GOT TREASURE HUNT
5___ 0 T-SHIRT DISCO TALENT!
2100 DOWNTIME IN HOUSES DOWNTIME IN HOUSES DOWNTIME DOWNTIME IN HOUSES DOWNTIME IN HOUSES
2200 LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT DOWNTIME IN HOUSES LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice




